
SANDWICHES AVOCADO TOAST

LITTLE NIBBLES BREAKFAST BURRITOS

Plain Jane
Egg and cheese

$6.50

Eggsquisite
Egg, cheese, and choice of
bacon, sausage, or ham

$7.00

Eggcellent Choice
Eggs, bacon, sausage,
ham, and cheese

$8.50

The Morning Munch 
Egg, bacon, tomato, spinach,
and cheese

$7.50 Ham it Up
Egg, ham, spinach, 
and cheese

$7.50

Bacon the Rules
Egg, bacon, avocado,
and cheese

$8.50

OG Avo 
Classic smashed avocado 
with olive oil, lemon, and 
everything bagel seasoning

$8.00

OG Avo and Egg
Og Avo with scrambled 
cheesy egg 

$9.00

Avo Feta
Og Avo with feta and tomato

$8.50

$4.00

Old School Cinnamon Toast $2.00

Bagel and Cream Cheese

Fruit Cup $5.00

Keto friendly bread or wrap available upon request for $1.00
Gluten free bread or English Muffin available for $1.00

MAIN
MUNCHERY
5346 Main St #101, New Port Richey

Basic Babe
Egg and cheese

$6.50 Basic and Bougie
Egg, cheese, and avocado

$7.50

Munchwrap 
Eggs, bell pepper, cheese,
with choice of sausage,
bacon, or ham

$8.50

The Munchivore
Eggs, bell pepper, cheese,
sausage, bacon, and ham

$9.50

Deluxe Veggie Munchito
Eggs, bell pepper, spinach,
avocado, and cheese

$9.00

Eggs, bell pepper, avocado, and
cheese with choice of sausage,
bacon, or ham

Munchwrap Deluxe $8.50

Garden Munchito
Eggs, bell pepper,
spinach, and cheese

$8.50

Contact Us: 727-232-6431



SANDWICHES

Fin-tastic Melt
Albacore tuna and cheese

$9.50

PANINIS

**All Sandwiches and Hot Dogs
 come with coleslaw and pickle spear.**

Bacon You Happy
Bacon, lettuce, and tomato 

$9.50

Avo-mazing BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato,
avocado, and mayo

$10.50

Cuban
Ham, mojo pork, salami, and
Imported Switzerland Swiss
Cheese with pickle and mustard

$13.00 Munchable
Turkey, ham, Imported 
Switzerland Swiss Cheese, 
spinach, mayo, 
and sun-dried tomato mayo

$10.50

Munchy Gobbler
Turkey, Fontina, avocado,
spinach, and sun-dried 
tomato mayo 

$10.50Munch-eese
American, Imported Switzerland
Swiss Cheese, and cheddar

$9.50

Veggie
Avocado, bell pepper, 
tomato, and fontina cheese

$9.50 Caprese-ly Delicious
Tomato, mozzarella, basil w/
balsamic drizzle

$9.50

ALL BEEF HOT DOGS
Plain on Main
Plain dog with ketchup/mustard 

$4.50

The Wienernator
Onions, relish, cheese, 
ketchup, and mustard

$5.50 Cheese Louise
All beef hot dog, topped 
with cheese

$5.50

Sizzlin’ Dog $6.50
Topped with chili and cheese

Topped with mac n cheese

SPECIALTY DOGS

Topped with bacon, lettuce, 
and tomato

Piggy Pup $7.50 Franks and Beans 
Topped with baked beans, 
and onions 

$7.50

Philly Pup
Topped with sautéed onions,
peppers, and cheese 

$6.50 Cuban Dog
Topped with ham, 
Imported Switzerland Swiss Cheese, 
mustard, and pickles

$8.50

Grillin’ Wienie
Topped with baked beans, 
coleslaw, and BBQ chips

$7.50

Bacon Mac n Munch
Topped with mac n cheese
 and bacon

$9.50

Mac n Munch $8.50

Faux Wiener
Substitute veggie dog 
for additional $1.00

SALADS
Lettuce Munch
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
red onion, and cheese

$9.50

Munchy Garden
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
red onion, avocado,
bacon, and cheese

$12.50

Caesar
Romaine, parmesan, and croutons

$9.50

Miss Chef Salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
red onion, turkey, ham, egg, and
cheese

$12.50Fin-tastic
Albacore Tuna served on top of
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red
onion, and cheese

$12.50

Avo Good Day
Avocado half topped with choice
of tuna or chicken salad

$9.50

Chick Please
Chicken salad served on top of
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red
onion, and cheese

$12.50

COZY CORNER
G’s Mac n Cheese
Ultra-creamy and
unapologetically rich, made in-
house with a blend of cheeses

$7.00Soup of the Day $5.00
Follow us on our social media
pages to see our soup 
of the day!

Chick Flick
House-made chicken salad
topped with lettuce and tomato

$9.50

Fin-tastic
Albacore tuna salad topped
with lettuce and tomato

$9.50

Mediterranean
Black olives, tomato, spinach,
creamy feta, and olive oil 

$9.50

The Cranky Yankee 
House-made egg salad

$9.50
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Keto friendly bread or wraps available upon request for $1.00.
Gluten free bread or bun available for $1.00.



MATCHA 
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Dirty Rose Chai
Chai, shot of espresso, rose syrup, rose
petals
Coconut Chai Affogato
Vanilla ice cream, chai, toasted coconut
Salted Honey Lavender Chai
Chai, honey, lavender syrup, 
cold foam, salt on top 

CHAI 

The Bomb
Espresso, white mocha, brown sugar,
salted vanilla bean cold foam...NO MILK!
Campfire Mocha 
Espresso, toasted marshmallow 
syrup, salt, graham crackers on top

Affogato
Espresso poured over vanilla ice cream

Salted Honey Lavender Latte
Espresso, honey, lavender cold foam, 
salt on top

ESPRESSO 

The Usual
Iced coffee, vanilla, caramel, cream

The Saucy
Iced coffee, vanilla,  mocha, caramel drizzle

The Sweet
Iced coffee, white mocha, vanilla,
rose/lavender cold foam, rose petals
The Dirty
Iced coffee, shot of espresso, 
toasted marshmallow, vanilla

ICED COFFEE

Matcha Coconut Cloud
Matcha frothed with coconut milk,
toasted marshmallow syrup, toasted
coconut flakes
Green Eye
Matcha with vanilla cold foam and 
an espresso shot sunk in the middle
Nutty Matcha Latte
Matcha, oat milk, hazelnut syrup, 
and coconut flakes

$5.50 $6.50$6.00

$6.75$6.25$5.75

$5.50 $6.50$6.00

$3.75 $4.50$4.00

$4.00 $4.75$4.25

$5.25 $6.00$5.50

$5.25 $6.00$5.50

$5.50 $6.50$6.00

$5.50 $6.50$6.00

$5.50 $6.50$6.00

$4.50 $5.50$5.00

--

--

$3.75

$5.00

$5.25 --

Contact Us: 727-232-6431



SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

Hot Coffee $1.75 $2.00 $2.25

Espresso $1.50 $3.00 $4.50

Americano $4.25 $4.50 $5.00

Latte $4.25 $4.50 $5.00

Cappuccino $4.25 $4.50 $5.00

Macchiato $4.25 $4.50 $5.00

Shaken Espresso $4.50 $5.00 $5.50

Affogato $4.50 $5.00 $5.50

Matcha $4.50 $5.00 $5.50

Chai $4.50 $5.00 $5.50

Specialty $5.00 $5.50 $6.00

Cortado $5.50 - -

SYRUPS

White Chocolate

Caramel
Vanilla

Brown Sugar
Dark Chocolate

Hazelnut

Rose

Toasted Marshmallow

ADD INS

Toasted Coconut Flakes

Rose Petals

Caramel Drizzle

Mocha Drizzle

Vanilla Cold Foam
Cinnamon Powder

 2% Milk
Whole Milk

Half and Half

MAIN
MUNCHERY
5346 Main St #101, New Port Richey
Contact Us: 727-232-6431

CLASSIC DAIRY OPTIONS NON-DAIRY OPTIONS: 50¢
Oat Milk

Almond Milk
Coconut Milk


